
Bowling Drachten

Netherlands

tel.  0512 - 522 827

Standing sheet from last week

WOENSD DUBBEL

18/02/2026

Week 11 of 18

19/02/2026  21.42

Team standing

Games 

won

Best seriesP Best gameHdcpGem. Points 

won

Hdcp 

pins

Total 

pins

Scratch 

pins

Team

 28,597  318  28,915 02 - Vini 1 438  565  2,815218½ w5 g6 w5 48

 25,686  2,112  27,798 326 - Arteni 2 379  504  2,660211½ w5 g6 w11 42

 23,123  3,978  27,101 777 - Richwi 3 323  457  2,334190½ w4 g3 w4 39

 26,548  1,440  27,988 01 - Henau 4 425  533  2,815189 w9 g1 w9 40

 25,046  2,232  27,278 404 - Jemikri 5 368  487  2,537177 w6 g6 w8 34

 26,205  1,536  27,741 265 - Sipri 6 387  516  2,573172½ w6 g4 w6 34

 23,279  2,832  26,111 493 - Jala 7 357  473  2,353132 w9 g6 w2 24

 8,160  318  8,478 08 - Vacant 8 0  300  1,800 0 w11 g1 w11 0

Lane assignment

Schedule 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10

Week 12

18/03/2026

3 - 8 5 - 2 4 - 6 7 - 1

Week 13

01/04/2026

4 - 1 6 - 7 8 - 5 2 - 3

Best games of the season

- man

Scratch game  300 3 - Nico  289 12 - Arno  279 21 - Henry  279 22 - Auke

Scratch series  1,496 3 - Nico  1,432 28 - Christiaan  1,413 21 - Henry  1,402 22 - Auke

Hdcp game  313 21 - Henry  305 12 - Arno  302 7 - Jeffrey  300 3 - Nico

Hdcp series  1,520 7 - Jeffrey  1,496 3 - Nico  1,466 21 - Henry  1,462 28 - Christiaan

- Vrouw

Scratch game  268 6 - Laura  257 11 - Priscilla  245 8 - MInou  243 23 - Nienke

Scratch series  1,266 11 - Priscilla  1,248 8 - MInou  1,194 6 - Laura  1,147 23 - Nienke

Hdcp game  290 6 - Laura  265 8 - MInou  265 23 - Nienke  265 11 - Priscilla

Hdcp series  1,356 11 - Priscilla  1,356 6 - Laura  1,350 8 - MInou  1,308 23 - Nienke

Last week's best games

- man

Scratch game  300 3 - Nico 12 - Arno 21 - Henry 4 - Vincent 267 277 279

Scratch series  1,461 3 - Nico 12 - Arno 21 - Henry 13 - Ted 1,308 1,322 1,352

Hdcp game  300 3 - Nico 12 - Arno 21 - Henry 26 - Anton 277 277 294

Hdcp series  1,461 3 - Nico 12 - Arno 13 - Ted 21 - Henry 1,322 1,368 1,442

- Vrouw

Scratch game  225 8 - MInou 11 - Priscilla 6 - Laura 200 217

Scratch series  1,235 8 - MInou 11 - Priscilla 6 - Laura 503 1,179

Hdcp game  238 8 - MInou 11 - Priscilla 6 - Laura 220 225

Hdcp series  1,313 8 - MInou 11 - Priscilla 6 - Laura 563 1,227

Last week's results

Team 1

4

2

5

3

6

Hdcp Points 

won

Points 

won

Hdcp3

6

2

5

1

4

Team Baan

1 - Henau 416

464

335

353

392

400

31 20 5 - Sipri 399

371

362

408

351

399

21 103◄►4

8 - Vacant 300

300

300

300

300

300

0 0 4 - Jemikri 389

440

355

439

414

375

21 255◄►6

7 - Richwi 456

340

317

325

416

262

62 8 2 - Vini 522

418

504

473

397

391

0 227◄►8

3 - Jala 386

278

276

260

270

260

20 0 6 - Arteni 495

486

439

406

468

366

25 309◄►10
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