

Bowling Drachten

Netherlands
tel. 0512 - 522 827

Standing sheet from last week

WOENSD DUBBEL

18/02/2026
Week 11 of 18

19/02/2026 21.42

Team standing

P	Team	Gem.	Hdcp	Games won	Points won	Scratch pins	Hdcp pins	Total pins	Best game	Best series
1	2 - Vini	438	0	48	218½	28,597	318	28,915	565 w5 g6	2,815 w5
2	6 - Arteni	379	32	42	211½	25,686	2,112	27,798	504 w5 g6	2,660 w11
3	7 - Richwi	323	77	39	190½	23,123	3,978	27,101	457 w4 g3	2,334 w4
4	1 - Henau	425	0	40	189	26,548	1,440	27,988	533 w9 g1	2,815 w9
5	4 - Jemikri	368	40	34	177	25,046	2,232	27,278	487 w6 g6	2,537 w8
6	5 - Sipri	387	26	34	172½	26,205	1,536	27,741	516 w6 g4	2,573 w6
7	3 - Jala	357	49	24	132	23,279	2,832	26,111	473 w9 g6	2,353 w2
8	8 - Vacant	0	0	0	0	8,160	318	8,478	300 w11 g1	1,800 w11

Lane assignment

	Schedule	3 - 4	5 - 6	7 - 8	9 - 10						
Week 12 18/03/2026		3 - 8	5 - 2	4 - 6	7 - 1						
Week 13 01/04/2026		4 - 1	6 - 7	8 - 5	2 - 3						

Best games of the season

- man										
Scratch game	300	3 - Nico	289	12 - Arno	279	21 - Henry	279	22 - Auke		
Scratch series	1,496	3 - Nico	1,432	28 - Christiaan	1,413	21 - Henry	1,402	22 - Auke		
Hdcp game	313	21 - Henry	305	12 - Arno	302	7 - Jeffrey	300	3 - Nico		
Hdcp series	1,520	7 - Jeffrey	1,496	3 - Nico	1,466	21 - Henry	1,462	28 - Christiaan		
- Vrouw										
Scratch game	268	6 - Laura	257	11 - Priscilla	245	8 - Mlnou	243	23 - Nienke		
Scratch series	1,266	11 - Priscilla	1,248	8 - Mlnou	1,194	6 - Laura	1,147	23 - Nienke		
Hdcp game	290	6 - Laura	265	8 - Mlnou	265	23 - Nienke	265	11 - Priscilla		
Hdcp series	1,356	11 - Priscilla	1,356	6 - Laura	1,350	8 - Mlnou	1,308	23 - Nienke		

Last week's best games

- man										
Scratch game	300	3 - Nico	279	12 - Arno	277	21 - Henry	267	4 - Vincent		
Scratch series	1,461	3 - Nico	1,352	12 - Arno	1,322	21 - Henry	1,308	13 - Ted		
Hdcp game	300	3 - Nico	294	12 - Arno	277	21 - Henry	277	26 - Anton		
Hdcp series	1,461	3 - Nico	1,442	12 - Arno	1,368	13 - Ted	1,322	21 - Henry		
- Vrouw										
Scratch game	225	8 - Mlnou	217	11 - Priscilla	200	6 - Laura				
Scratch series	1,235	8 - Mlnou	1,179	11 - Priscilla	503	6 - Laura				
Hdcp game	238	8 - Mlnou	225	11 - Priscilla	220	6 - Laura				
Hdcp series	1,313	8 - Mlnou	1,227	11 - Priscilla	563	6 - Laura				

Last week's results

Team	1 4	2 5	3 6	Hdcp	Points won	Baan	Team	1 4	2 5	3 6	Hdcp	Points won
1 - Henau	416 464	335 353	392 400	31	20	3 ◀▶ 4	5 - Sipri	399 371	362 408	351 399	21	10
8 - Vacant	300 300	300 300	300 300	0	0	5 ◀▶ 6	4 - Jemikri	389 440	355 439	414 375	21	25
7 - Richwi	456 340	317 325	416 262	62	8	7 ◀▶ 8	2 - Vini	522 418	504 473	397 391	0	22
3 - Jala	386 278	276 260	270 260	20	0	9 ◀▶ 10	6 - Arteni	495 486	439 406	468 366	25	30